
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Baylor 273  280  280       833  -7 
8  4  T2   TCU 293  280  291       864  +24 
5  T6  T2   Oklahoma 287  292  285       864  +24 
2  2  4   North Texas 281  284  301       866  +26 

T3  3  5   Texas Tech 282  290  297       869  +29 
T3  8  6   Kansas, Univ. of  282  298  291       871  +31 
10  T6  7   Oklahoma State 295  284  293       872  +32 
T6  5  8   Kansas State 290  286  301       877  +37 
11  9  9   Iowa State 297  287  294       878  +38 
9  11  10   Texas 294  296  297       887  +47 

T6  10  11   Arkansas State  290  299  310       899  +59 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Reid Isaac  Kansas State  70   65  70       205  -5   
5 T1   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  69   69  67       205  -5   

T8 T3   Lauren Cox  North Texas  71   70  68       209  -1   
T2 T3   Britta Snyder  Baylor  67   70  72       209  -1   
T2 5   Elodie Chapelet  Baylor  68   69  73       210  E   
T12 T6   Hannah Screen  Oklahoma  69   74  69       212  +2   
7 T6   Isabella Fierro  Oklahoma State  71   69  72       212  +2   

T2 T6   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  66   71  75       212  +2   
6 T6   Jennie Park  TCU  72   67  73       212  +2   

T8 10   Hannah Karg  Baylor  69   72  72       213  +3   
T16 11   Joy Chou  Iowa State  70   74  70       214  +4   
T34 T12   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  72   76  68       216  +6   
T8 T12   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  75   66  75       216  +6   
T26 T12   Lois Lau  TCU  74   72  70       216  +6   
T34 T15   Libby Winans  Oklahoma  76   72  69       217  +7   
T16 T15   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  68   76  73       217  +7   
T16 T15   Sophie Guo  Texas  73   71  73       217  +7   
T22 T15   Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State  76   69  72       217  +7   
T16 T19   Maria Fernanda Martinez  Oklahoma  73   71  74       218  +8   
T22 T19   Bentley Cotton  Texas  72   73  73       218  +8   
T28 T21   Grayson Gladden  Arkansas State  71   76  72       219  +9   
T12 T21   Audrey Tan  North Texas  69   74  76       219  +9   
T22 T21   Lauren Heinlein  Kansas, Univ. of  70   75  74       219  +9   
T16 T21   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  74   70  75       219  +9   
T16 T21   Cecilie Nielsen  Texas Tech  72   72  75       219  +9   
T44 T21   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  70   80  69       219  +9   
T28 T27   Kaitlin Milligan  Oklahoma  72   75  73       220  +10   
T12 T27   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  72   71  77       220  +10   
T44 T29   Abby Glynn  Kansas, Univ. of  72   78  71       221  +11   
T26 T29   Joy Mannix  Kansas, Univ. of  72   74  75       221  +11   
T22 T29   Hailee Cooper  Texas  72   73  76       221  +11   
T28 T29   Hailey Jones  Oklahoma State  74   73  74       221  +11   
T34 T29   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  72   76  73       221  +11   
T8 T34   Katie Finley  North Texas  71   70  81       222  +12   
T41 T34   Niamh McSherry  Kansas State  75   74  73       222  +12   
T28 36   Hannah Lee *  Oklahoma  73   74  76       223  +13   
T28 T37   Olivia Schmidt  Arkansas State  73   74  77       224  +14   
T12 T37   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  73   70  81       224  +14   
T34 T37   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  70   78  76       224  +14   
T49 T40   Ellie Roth  Kansas, Univ. of  79   73  73       225  +15   
51 T40   Ruby Chou  Iowa State  81   72  72       225  +15   

T44 T40   Angelica Pfefferkorn  Oklahoma State  74   76  75       225  +15   
T41 T43   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  76   73  77       226  +16   
T28 T43   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  72   75  79       226  +16   

T34 T45   Madison Smith  Arkansas State  71   77  79       227  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T45   Ellen Secor  Oklahoma  73   77  77       227  +17   
T49 T45   Greta Bruner  TCU  77   75  75       227  +17   
T34 48   Heather Fortushniak  Kansas State  73   75  82       230  +20   
T41 T49   Kayla Burke  Arkansas State  77   72  82       231  +21   
T53 T49   Ashley Park  Texas  77   79  75       231  +21   
52 T49   Briony Bayles  Kansas State  83   72  76       231  +21   

T53 T52   Kaylee Vesely *  Oklahoma  75   81  77       233  +23   
48 T52   Pyrene Delample  Texas Tech  79   72  82       233  +23   

T34 54   Brooke Nolte  Kansas State  72   76  86       234  +24   
55 55   Ellie Braksiek  Iowa State  86   94  89       269  +59   
56 -    Sydni Leung  Arkansas State  75  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 273 280 280 833

T1 Gurleen Kaur (1) 69 69 67 205

T3 Britta Snyder (3) 67 70 72 209

5 Elodie Chapelet (4) 68 69 73 210

10 Hannah Karg (2) 69 72 72 213

T21 Rosie Belsham (5) 70 80 69 219

T2 TCU 293 280 291 864

T6 Jennie Park (4) 72 67 73 212

T12 Sabrina Iqbal (3) 75 66 75 216

T12 Lois Lau (5) 74 72 70 216

T29 Valeria Pacheco (2) 72 76 73 221

T45 Greta Bruner (1) 77 75 75 227

T2 Oklahoma 287 292 285 864

T6 Hannah Screen (3) 69 74 69 212

T15 Libby Winans (1) 76 72 69 217

T19 Maria Fernanda Martinez (5) 73 71 74 218

T27 Kaitlin Milligan (2) 72 75 73 220

T45 Ellen Secor (4) 73 77 77 227

4 North Texas 281 284 301 866

T3 Lauren Cox (2) 71 70 68 209

T21 Audrey Tan (1) 69 74 76 219

T34 Katie Finley (3) 71 70 81 222

T37 Patricia Sinolungan (4) 73 70 81 224

T37 Emilie Ricaud (5) 70 78 76 224

5 Texas Tech 282 290 297 869

T6 Sofia Garcia (1) 66 71 75 212

T12 Linyu (Anna) Dong (3) 72 76 68 216

T21 Cecilie Nielsen (4) 72 72 75 219

T43 Amy Taylor (2) 72 75 79 226

T52 Pyrene Delample (5) 79 72 82 233

6 Kansas, Univ. of 282 298 291 871

T15 Sera Tadokoro (4) 68 76 73 217

T21 Lauren Heinlein (5) 70 75 74 219

T29 Joy Mannix (1) 72 74 75 221

T29 Abby Glynn (3) 72 78 71 221

T40 Ellie Roth (2) 79 73 73 225

7 Oklahoma State 295 284 293 872

T6 Isabella Fierro (2) 71 69 72 212

T15 Rina Tatematsu (1) 76 69 72 217

T29 Hailey Jones (3) 74 73 74 221

T40 Angelica Pfefferkorn (5) 74 76 75 225

T43 Lianna Bailey (4) 76 73 77 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Kansas State 290 286 301 877

T1 Reid Isaac (1) 70 65 70 205

T34 Niamh McSherry (2) 75 74 73 222

48 Heather Fortushniak (5) 73 75 82 230

T49 Briony Bayles (3) 83 72 76 231

54 Brooke Nolte (4) 72 76 86 234

9 Iowa State 297 287 294 878

11 Joy Chou (2) 70 74 70 214

T21 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (3) 74 70 75 219

T27 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (1) 72 71 77 220

T40 Ruby Chou (4) 81 72 72 225

55 Ellie Braksiek (5) 86 94 89 269

10 Texas 294 296 297 887

T15 Sophie Guo (1) 73 71 73 217

T19 Bentley Cotton (3) 72 73 73 218

T29 Hailee Cooper (2) 72 73 76 221

T49 Ashley Park (4) 77 79 75 231

11 Arkansas State 290 299 310 899

T21 Grayson Gladden (2) 71 76 72 219

T37 Olivia Schmidt (1) 73 74 77 224

T45 Madison Smith (5) 71 77 79 227

T49 Kayla Burke (4) 77 72 82 231

56 Sydni Leung (3) 75 0 0 75
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

36 Hannah Lee (Oklahoma) 73 74 76 223

T52 Kaylee Vesely (Oklahoma) 75 81 77 233
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Par 3 Scoring
G. Kaur Baylor 2.67 -5 
E. Chapelet Baylor 2.67 -5 
G. Gladden Ark. St. 2.73 -4 
R. Isaac K-State 2.73 -4 
L. Cox N. Texas 2.87 -2 
H. Karg Baylor 2.87 -2 
H. Screen Oklahoma 2.87 -2 
R. Belsham Baylor 2.93 -1 
J. Park TCU 2.93 -1 
I. Fierro OK State 2.93 -1 
E. Ricaud N. Texas 3.00 E 
S. Guo Texas 3.00 E 
B. Bayles K-State 3.00 E 
A. Park Texas 3.00 E 
J. Mannix Kansas 3.07 +1 
L. Heinlein Kansas 3.07 +1 
A. Tan N. Texas 3.07 +1 
M. Martinez Oklahoma 3.07 +1 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 3.07 +1 
A. Taylor Texas Tech 3.07 +1 
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 3.07 +1 
L. Dong Texas Tech 3.13 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
G. Kaur Baylor 4.00 E 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.00 E 
L. Lau TCU 4.07 +2 
B. Snyder Baylor 4.07 +2 
J. Chou Iowa State 4.07 +2 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4.07 +2 
R. Tatematsu OK State 4.10 +3 
J. Park TCU 4.10 +3 
I. Fierro OK State 4.13 +4 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 4.13 +4 
L. Cox N. Texas 4.13 +4 
R. Isaac K-State 4.13 +4 
N. McSherry K-State 4.17 +5 
H. Lee Oklahoma 4.17 +5 
L. Winans Oklahoma 4.17 +5 
A. Glynn Kansas 4.17 +5 
E. Chapelet Baylor 4.17 +5 
H. Karg Baylor 4.20 +6 
S. Tadokoro Kansas 4.20 +6 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 4.23 +7 
L. Dong Texas Tech 4.23 +7 
O. Schmidt Ark. St. 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Snyder Baylor 4.44 -5 
R. Isaac K-State 4.44 -5 
L. Winans Oklahoma 4.56 -4 
H. Screen Oklahoma 4.56 -4 
E. Secor Oklahoma 4.67 -3 
S. Guo Texas 4.67 -3 
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 4.67 -3 
L. Dong Texas Tech 4.67 -3 
L. Cox N. Texas 4.67 -3 
S. Tadokoro Kansas 4.78 -2 
E. Roth Kansas 4.78 -2 
B. Cotton Texas 4.78 -2 
P. Delample Texas Tech 4.89 -1 
R. Belsham Baylor 4.89 -1 
H. Karg Baylor 4.89 -1 
M. Martinez Oklahoma 4.89 -1 
J. Chou Iowa State 4.89 -1 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4.89 -1 
L. Heinlein Kansas 4.89 -1 
K. Finley N. Texas 4.89 -1 
I. Fierro OK State 4.89 -1 
H. Jones OK State 5.00 E 

Eagles 
R. Isaac K-State 1
R. Chou Iowa State 1
B. Snyder Baylor 1

Birdies 
R. Isaac K-State 13
B. Snyder Baylor 13
J. Chou Iowa State 11
L. Cox N. Texas 10
S. Garcia Texas Tech 10
G. Kaur Baylor 10
A. Glynn Kansas 10
L. Lau TCU 10
S. Guo Texas 10
H. Screen Oklahoma 9
R. Belsham Baylor 9
A. Pfefferkorn OK State 9
R. Tatematsu OK State 9
E. Chapelet Baylor 9
S. Iqbal TCU 8
V. Pacheco TCU 8
L. Winans Oklahoma 8
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 8
S. Tadokoro Kansas 8
G. Gladden Ark. St. 8
A. Park Texas 8
E. Ricaud N. Texas 8

Pars 
I. Fierro OK State 41
G. Kaur Baylor 40
J. Park TCU 39
H. Karg Baylor 39
H. Jones OK State 38
M. Martinez Oklahoma 38
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 38
E. Chapelet Baylor 37
L. Dong Texas Tech 37
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 36
S. Iqbal TCU 36
L. Cox N. Texas 36
S. Garcia Texas Tech 35
A. Taylor Texas Tech 35
A. Tan N. Texas 35
L. Winans Oklahoma 35
H. Screen Oklahoma 35
B. Cotton Texas 35
L. Bailey OK State 34
L. Heinlein Kansas 34
K. Milligan Oklahoma 34
N. McSherry K-State 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Belmar G.C 73.00 56

2 Belmar G.C 73.49 55

3 Belmar G.C 74.69 55

 

Total Average Scores
Belmar G.C 73.72 166

 

Belmar Golf Club: Belmar G.C
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 387     1 24 24 4 2 

2 4 272     17 34 2 2   

3 5 540     9 29 13 2 2 

4 4 415     2 27 21 5   

5 4 392     1 26 22 6   

6 3 195     5 40 9 1   

7 4 394       29 14 8 4 

8 3 169     7 28 19   1 

9 5 522   1 16 26 11 1   

10 4 303     18 32 5     

11 3 139     7 35 8 5   

12 5 530     8 38 7 2   

13 3 190     2 35 16   2 

14 4 370     1 30 17 7   

15 4 315     3 47 4 1   

16 4 360     5 28 20 2   

17 3 180     10 33 11 1   

18 4 406       35 19 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 394 +0.76 

1 4 387 +0.67 

5 4 392 +0.60 

14 4 370 +0.55 

4 4 415 +0.53 

13 3 190 +0.38 

18 4 406 +0.38 

16 4 360 +0.35 

8 3 169 +0.27 

3 5 540 +0.25 

11 3 139 +0.20 

6 3 195 +0.11 

12 5 530 +0.05 

17 3 180 +0.05 

15 4 315 +0.05 

9 5 522 -0.09 

2 4 272 -0.20 

10 4 303 -0.24 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 406 +0.68 

1 4 387 +0.57 

14 4 370 +0.29 

4 4 415 +0.27 

5 4 392 +0.27 

17 3 180 +0.25 

8 3 169 +0.23 

13 3 190 +0.20 

6 3 195 +0.18 

7 4 394 +0.14 

16 4 360 +0.14 

12 5 530 +0.07 

10 4 303 +0.04 

11 3 139 +0.00 

9 5 522 +0.00 

15 4 315 -0.04 

3 5 540 -0.09 

2 4 272 -0.20 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 392 +0.73 

16 4 360 +0.51 

18 4 406 +0.45 

14 4 370 +0.42 

13 3 190 +0.38 

1 4 387 +0.29 

7 4 394 +0.25 

4 4 415 +0.25 

3 5 540 +0.24 

15 4 315 +0.16 

8 3 169 +0.16 

6 3 195 +0.09 

17 3 180 +0.02 

11 3 139 +0.02 

10 4 303 -0.07 

9 5 522 -0.09 

12 5 530 -0.11 

2 4 272 -0.22 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 394 +0.76 

1 4 387 +0.67 

5 4 392 +0.60 

14 4 370 +0.55 

4 4 415 +0.53 

13 3 190 +0.38 

18 4 406 +0.38 

16 4 360 +0.35 

8 3 169 +0.27 

3 5 540 +0.25 

11 3 139 +0.20 

6 3 195 +0.11 

12 5 530 +0.05 

15 4 315 +0.05 

17 3 180 +0.05 

9 5 522 -0.09 

2 4 272 -0.20 

10 4 303 -0.24 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 387     5 90 56 11 4 

2 4 272     50 105 8 2 1 

3 5 540     36 87 30 11 2 

4 4 415     7 105 43 11   

5 4 392     7 85 56 15 3 

6 3 195     17 115 30 4   

7 4 394     16 91 44 9 6 

8 3 169     19 102 38 4 3 

9 5 522   3 46 81 30 6   

10 4 303     38 108 18 1 1 

11 3 139     22 116 22 6   

12 5 530     33 109 15 8 1 

13 3 190     14 97 47 5 3 

14 4 370     10 91 51 14   

15 4 315     15 129 19 3   

16 4 360     16 95 42 11 2 

17 3 180     25 102 35 4   

18 4 406     5 95 50 13 3 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21366&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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